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* 

TAI PING CARPETS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
太平地氈國際有限公司*

（於百慕達註冊成立之有限公司）
（股份代號：146）

*
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3 309,481 308,356
(117,341) (116,732)

  

192,140 191,624
4 (98,207) (90,156)
4 (74,617) (74,131)
5 2,323 723

  

21,639 28,060
6 308 1,562

  

21,947 29,622
7 (2,261) (7,925)

  

19,686 21,697
  

 

9 9.28 10.23  
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19,686 21,697

 
  2,547 (5,785)

  

22,233 15,912  
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22,153 22,238
200,651 203,898

68,011 68,289
9,353 8,055

12,577 13,815
103,963 116,982

2,228 3,642
10 9,296 6,416

  

428,232 443,335
  

58,106 43,989
10 88,250 82,665

1,276 542
2,700 2,573

997 1,178
55,348 4,759

217,400 295,254
  

424,077 430,960
  

852,309 874,295
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21,219 21,219
249,596 247,049

– 25,462
205,596 185,910

  

476,411 479,640
  

1,881 1,881
6,272 6,345

94,480 106,743
109 125

  

102,742 115,094
  

11 136,450 163,988
104,633 83,354

4,682 74
27,391 32,145

  

273,156 279,561
  

375,898 394,655
  

852,309 874,295
  

150,921 151,399
  

579,153 594,734
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58,332 122,765 128,384 – 309,481
1 (16,016) (46,849) (54,350) – (117,215)

     

42,316 75,916 74,034 – 192,266
     

18,645 16,418 5,183 – 40,246
2 (18,607)

 

21,639
308

 

21,947
(2,261)

 

19,686
 

(253) (743) (4,078) (43) (5,117)
(3,856) (4,110) (4,760) – (12,726)
(4,866) (1,518) (1,695) (126) (8,205)

(295) – – – (295)
(75) (40) (4) (1,115) (1,234)

 
 – 260 (719) – (459)     
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91,633 101,836 114,887 – 308,356
1 (27,131) (41,136) (46,421) – (114,688)

     

64,502 60,700 68,466 – 193,668
     

38,905 8,848 5,472 – 53,225
2 (25,165)

 

28,060
1,562

 

29,622
(7,925)

 

21,697
 

(2,112) (2,749) (4,100) (11) (8,972)
(4,313) (3,768) (3,971) – (12,052)
(4,824) (1,650) (1,980) (126) (8,580)

(295) – – – (295)
(11) (37) (4) (939) (991)

 
– 1,537 (799) – 738

     

1 

2 
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4. 

12,726 12,052
8,205 8,580

923 921
295 295

1,234 991
459 (738)
423 3,567

– 177  

5. 

1,745 1,698
(1) (293)

(1,551) (941)
2,130 259

  

2,323 723  

6. 

3,120 4,485
(2,812) (2,923)

  

308 1,562  
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7. 

16.5% 16.5%

 339 3,777
 1,922 4,148

  

2,261 7,925  

8. 

454,143,000 488,453,000

9. 

19,686 21,697
  

212,187 212,187
  

9.28 10.23  
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10. 

68,731 61,346
(5,656) (6,895)

  

63,075 54,451
14,078 11,842

357 338
3,543 3,567

16,493 18,883
  

97,546 89,081
(9,296) (6,416)

  

88,250 82,665  

0 90

0 30 33,095 41,984
31 60 14,954 7,368
61 90 5,831 2,272
91 365 9,804 2,607
365 5,047 7,115

  

68,731 61,346  
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11. 

33,467 33,879
73,984 100,506
28,999 29,603

  

136,450 163,988  

0 30 26,129 24,226
31 60 6,170 7,146
61 90 689 2,253
90 479 254

  

33,467 33,879  
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(www.hkexnews.hk)
(www.taipingcarpets.com)

 
 

· Nicholas James Debnam
远


